Glendale Preparatory Consumables list

2024-2025 School Year
updated 5/22/24

6th grade
Consumable
Nature of Science
Latin Compendium I
Poetry Compendium
6th Lit/Comp Reader
Math Workbook
House Supplies
Field Trip
Yearbook
Total 6th Grade Consumable Cost

7th grade
Consumable
Music Manual / Sweet Pipes Book
History Reader
Latin Compendium II
Lit/Comp Reader
Math Workbook
House Supplies
Field Trip
Yearbook
Total 7th Grade Consumable Cost

8th grade
Consumable
History Reader
Music Manual (handed out in class)
Latin Manual (handed out in class)
Drama script
Math Workbook
House Supplies
Field Trip
Yearbook
Total 8th Grade Consumable Cost

9th grade
Consumable
Humane Letters Reader
Music Manual / Choir Music
Symposium Book

40.00
$ 14.00
$ 7.00
$ 10.00
$ 40.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 35.00
$ 196.00

15.00
16.00
12.00
8.00
40.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
176.00

13.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
40.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
173.00

Cost

$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00



Math Workbook

House Supplies

Field Trip

Yearbook

Total 9th Grade Consumable Cost

10th Grade
Consumable
Music Manual / Choir Music
Economics Reader
Symposium Book
Pre-Calculus Workbook and Skills Book
PSAT Test
ACT Test Prep
House Supplies
Field Trip
Yearbook
Total 10th Grade Consumable Cost

11th grade
Consumable
Humane Letters Reader
Poetry Reader
Drama Script
Symposium Book
ACT Prep
PSAT Test
House Supplies
Field Trip
Yearbook
Total 11th Grade Consumable Cost

12th grade
Consumable
Symposium Book
Senior Electives Consumables
Drama Script
Senior Contribution (helps pay for Senior
Dinner, Senior Retreat, Graduation
Ceremony, etc)
House Supplies
Yearbook
Total 12th Grade Consumable Cost

&L &

30.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
165.00

17.00
15.00
15.00
42.00
25.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
234.00

17.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
207.00

15.00
10.00
15.00

275.00

25.00

35.00
375.00
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