Glendale Preparatory Consumables list

2024-2025 School Year

updated 5/22/24

6th grade		
Consumable	Cost	
Nature of Science	\$	40.00
Latin Compendium I	\$	14.00
Poetry Compendium	\$	7.00
6th Lit/Comp Reader	\$	10.00
Math Workbook	\$	40.00
House Supplies	\$	25.00
Field Trip	\$	25.00
Yearbook	\$	35.00
Total 6th Grade Consumable Cost	\$	196.00

7th grade		
Consumable	Cost	
Music Manual / Sweet Pipes Book	\$	15.00
History Reader	\$	16.00
Latin Compendium II	\$	12.00
Lit/Comp Reader	\$	8.00
Math Workbook	\$	40.00
House Supplies	\$	25.00
Field Trip	\$	25.00
Yearbook	\$	35.00
Total 7th Grade Consumable Cost	\$	176.00

8th grade		
Consumable	Cost	
History Reader	\$	13.00
Music Manual (handed out in class)	\$	10.00
Latin Manual (handed out in class)	\$	10.00
Drama script	\$	15.00
Math Workbook	\$	40.00
House Supplies	\$	25.00
Field Trip	\$	25.00
Yearbook	\$	35.00
Total 8th Grade Consumable Cost	\$	173.00

9th grade		
Consumable	Cost	
Humane Letters Reader	\$	20.00
Music Manual / Choir Music	\$	15.00
Symposium Book	\$	15.00

Math Workbook	\$ 30.00
House Supplies	\$ 25.00
Field Trip	\$ 25.00
Yearbook	\$ 35.00
Total 9th Grade Consumable Cost	\$ 165.00

10th Grade		
Consumable	Cost	
Music Manual / Choir Music	\$	17.00
Economics Reader	\$	15.00
Symposium Book	\$	15.00
Pre-Calculus Workbook and Skills Book	\$	42.00
PSAT Test	\$	25.00
ACT Test Prep	\$	35.00
House Supplies	\$	25.00
Field Trip	\$	25.00
Yearbook	\$	35.00
Total 10th Grade Consumable Cost	\$	234.00

11th grade		
Consumable	Cost	
Humane Letters Reader	\$	17.00
Poetry Reader	\$	15.00
Drama Script	\$	15.00
Symposium Book	\$	15.00
ACT Prep	\$	35.00
PSAT Test	\$	25.00
House Supplies	\$	25.00
Field Trip	\$	25.00
Yearbook	\$	35.00
Total 11th Grade Consumable Cost	\$	207.00

12th grade		
Consumable	Cost	
Symposium Book	\$	15.00
Senior Electives Consumables	\$	10.00
Drama Script	\$	15.00
Senior Contribution (helps pay for Senior		
Dinner, Senior Retreat, Graduation	\$	275.00
Ceremony, etc)		
House Supplies	\$	25.00
Yearbook	\$	35.00
Total 12th Grade Consumable Cost	\$	375.00